4-1Cat22-3-Web: www.ultimheat.co.thContact us Web: www.ultimheat.co.thContact us
Be
ca
us
e
of
 p
er

t p
rio
r a
dv
ic
e
Cartridge heaters
Main references in 230V, thermostat set at 50°C±5°C (122±9°F)*
2,5W/cm² 5W/cm² 10W/cm²
Length
L1
Power
(W) Reference Power
(W) Reference Power
(W) Reference
215 100 9T10215FF010C5V3 200 9T10215FF020C5V3 400 9T10215FF040C5V3
315 180 9T10315FF018C5V3 360 9T10315FF036C5V3 720 9T10315FF072C5V3
415 260 9T10415FF026C5V3 520 9T10415FF052C5V3 1040 9T10415FF104C5V3
515 340 9T10515FF034C5V3 670 9T10515FF067C5V3 1350 9T10515FF135C5V3
615 420 9T10515FF042C5V3 820 9T10515FF082C5V3 1650 9T10515FF165C5V3
Main references in 24VDC, thermostat set at 50°C±5°C (122±9°F)*
2,5W/cm² 5W/cm²
Length
L1
Power
(W) Reference Power
(W) Reference
215 100 9T10215FB010C5V3 200 9T10215FB020C5V3
315 180 9T10315FB018C5V3 360 9T10315FB036C5V3
415 260 9T10415FB026C5V3 Higher power not available
*Thermostat set at 70 ±5°C (158±9°F), replace C5 by C7 in the reference
*Thermostat set at 90 ±5°C (194±9°F), replace C5 by C9 in the reference
*Thermostat set at 100 ±5°C (212±9°F), replace C5 by CA in the reference
*Thermostat set at 110 ±5°C (230±9°F), replace C5 by CB in the reference

- Types without built-in thermostat
- Lower tolerances on the calibration temperature
- Different wire lengths
- Tube length up to 1.8m (Maximum power 1700W in 230V for models with built in thermostat)
- Other thread
- Other voltage
- Built-in thermal cut-out, inside the threaded section (usual set point temperature 144°C)
Main references in 230V, thermostat set at 50°C±5°C (122±9°F)*, wires output
2,5W/cm² 5W/cm² 10W/cm²
Length
L1
Power
(W) Reference Power
(W) Reference Power
(W) Reference
250 190 9T16250FF019B5V3 380 9T16250FF038B5V3 750 9T10250FF075B5V3
380 350 9T16380FF035B5V3 700 9T16380FF070B5V3 1400 9T10380FF140B5V3
580 600 9T16580FF060B5V3 1000 9T16600FF100B5V3
Higher power are only available
without built-in thermostat780 850 9T16780FF085B5V3 1400 9T16850FF140B5V3
980 1100 9T16980FF110B5V3 1700 9T16980FF170B5V3
4-6Cat22-3- Web: www.ultimheat.co.thContact us Web: www.ultimheat.co.thContact us
Be

t p
rio
r a
dv
ic
e
Cartridge heaters
Main references in 230V, thermostat set at 50°C±5°C (122±9°F)*, plastic housing
2,5W/cm² 5W/cm² 10W/cm²
Length
L1
Power
(W) Reference Power
(W) Reference Power
(W) Reference
250 190 9T16250FF019B510 380 9T16250FF038B510 750 9T10250FF075B510
380 350 9T16380FF035B510 700 9T16380FF070B510 1400 9T10380FF140B510
580 600 9T16580FF060B510 1000 9T16580FF100B510 Higher power are only available
without built-in thermostat
*Thermostat set at 70 ±5°C (158±9°F), replace C5 by C7 in the reference
*Thermostat set at 90 ±5°C (194±9°F), replace C5 by C9 in the reference
*Thermostat set at 100 ±5°C (212±9°F), replace C5 by CA in the reference